10

11

12

13

14

15

Glenbard West
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Fremd
Schaumburg
Libertyville
Naperville North
Hoffman Estates
Niles West
Prospect
Andrew

Conant

Niles North
Maine East

Maine South
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Varsity TEAM TOTALS

FX

28.100

26.800

26.500

25.950

26.400

25.600

24.900

25.350

23.700

23.800

24.400

24.000

22.900

22.800

19.200

PH

23.800

23.300

22.100

20.900

22.700

16.900

20.700

19.700

17.200

14.300

16.300

17.200

16.800

14.700

14.900
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SR

27.200

25.900

25.500

24.700

23.200

23.600

25.100

21.800

23.700

21.200

19.800

20.300

20.400

18.100

17.700

\Y%

27.305

27.150

24.800

26.075

24.625

25.200

25.400

25.750

23.000

23.200

23.100

21.300

22.000

22.500

21.300

PB

27.400

26.800

25.700

24.700

24.750

25.000

24.200

24.500

22.600

22.700

21.800

23.100

22.800

21.200

15.400

HB

27.200

24.200

22.700

20.950

20.900

23.600

17.400

19.550

18.600

17.600

15.700

15.100

13.800

9.300

6.800

161.005
154.150
147.300
143.275
142.575
139.900
137.700
136.650
128.800
122.800
121.100
121.000
118.700
108.600

95.300

pdfcrowd.com


http://pdfcrowd.com/redirect/?url=https%3a%2f%2fwww.meetscorer.com%2fresults%2fsc%2flevel%2ffull_results%2fToJsj7wtzi99sQWGxbiU55%2f&id=ma-170414052704-c854bfd8
http://pdfcrowd.com/html-to-pdf-api/?ref=pdf
http://pdfcrowd.com
http://pdfcrowd.com/customize/

3T

3T

3T

8T

8T

8T

T

T

T

14T

14T

16

177

177

177

20T

20T

20T

20T

20T

20T

26T

26T

Glenbard West
Palatine

Fremd
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Schaumburg
Conant
Schaumburg
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Prospect
Andrew
Glenbard West
Libertyville
Libertyville
Naperville North
Niles North
Buffalo Grove

Conant

Ed Raymond Invite — Thu Apr 13, 2017
Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

Timmy Le
Prakash Nigam
Eric Barnd
Alexander Demeris
Aiden Rudolph
Chris Lunsford
Will Fernandez
Carlo Cirrincione
Matthew Ideler
Jordan Nowlin
Daniel Gerovoy
Bartek Orlowski
Chasen Chau
Cole Aykroid
Dylan Ostergreen
Yuto Nakagawa
Dylan Horvath
Jacob Reichert
Jack D'Onofrio
Sawyer Mackovitch
Shea Rudolph
Matt Neuberger
Patrick Tanski
Michael Hunter Jr
Ben Arcus

Vlad Varvaruk
Jose Gonzalez

9.50
92.40
9.30
9.30
9.30
9.00
8.95
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.65
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
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33T

33T

38T

38T

38T

38T

38T

43T

43T

43T

43T

47

48

49T

49T

51

52T

52T

52T

52T

56T

56T

58T

58T

60

61

62

Niles West
Schaumburg
Andrew

Fremd

Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Andrew

Niles West
Prospect
Schaumburg
Andrew
Libertyville

Niles West
Palatine
Naperville North
Andrew

Maine East

Niles North
Prospect

Maine East
Prospect

Niles North
Niles West
Maine East
Conant

Prospect

James Nguyen
Sam Grzezkowiak
Pete Maiolo
Ethan Cho

Nick Oyasu

John Ray Cuartero
Tim Guteknecht
Ethan Wolski
Argento Iroma
Matt Guzzarde
Roshan Jamkatel
Adam Biniak
Tyler Kurkla
Timothy Trimas
Trevor Hallier
Brian Kay

Ryan Steinbach
Aaron Ngo
Adrian Tos
Nathan Lungu
Mohammed AbuBakar
Matthew Donzelli
Benji Rubinberg
Angel Figueroa
Brian Ngo

Artis Hudson
John Sarabia

8.20
8.20
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.90
6.80
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26T

26T

26T

26T

32

33T

33T

33T

Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Palatine
Palatine

Maine East
Maine South
Naperville North

Naperville North

Alex Collier
Kevin Stone
Brian Gaytan
Joseph Zhao
Omar Mercado
Dillon Paczosa
Daniel Moore
Sean Swalwell

8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.20
8.20
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63

64T

64T

66T

66T

68

69

70

Conant

Conant

Hoffman Estates

Maine East

Maine South

Maine South

Maine South

Fremd

Michael Sharp
Tommy Bongiorno
Dawid Byrgiel
Bobby Flores

Evan Arnold
Brandon Mei
Patrick Talbot
Ryan Roth

6.70
6.30
6.30
6.20
6.20
4.80
3.70
0.00
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8T

8T

10

12T

12T

12T

15T

15T

177

177

19T

19T

19T

22T

22T

24T

247

247

27
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Fremd

Glenbard West
Palatine
Schaumburg
Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Niles West
Buffalo Grove
Palatine

Niles North
Glenbard West
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Palatine

Conant

Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Naperville North
Libertyville
Schaumburg
Andrew

Buffalo Grove
Naperville North

Hoffman Estates
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Varsity POMMEL HORSE

Eric Barnd

Timmy Le
Prakash Nigam
Chasen Chau
Matthew Ideler
Roshan Jamkatel
Turner Mullarkey
Kyle Zyck

Chris Lunsford
Jan Lingat

Shea Rudolph
Jorge Jaime-Rivera
Michael Formento
Jack Benzo

Sam Chernick
Nick Oyasu

Will Fernandez
Brian Kay

Jared Cihlar
Alexander Demeris
Tyler Child

Matt Neuberger
Brendan warzynski
Drew Haynie
Daniel Gerovoy
Mir Shah

John Ray Cuartero

8.90
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.50
7.40
7.40
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50

35T

35T

37T

37T

39T

39T

41

42

43T

43T

43T

43T

47T

47T

49

50T

50T

50T

53

54

55T

55T

57T

57T

57T

60

61

Conant
Maine South
Libertyville
Maine East
Maine East
Niles North
Libertyville
Andrew
Andrew

Fremd

Hoffman Estates

Maine South
Andrew
Maine South
Conant
Andrew
Fremd
Prospect
Maine East
Conant
Niles North
Prospect
Conant
Libertyville
Naperville North
Maine South

Prospect

Parth Patel

Evan Arnold
Patrick Tanski
Aaron Ngo
Chris Macwan
Arsenii Pavlenko
Andrew Jacob
Sawyer Mackovitch
Adam Biniak
Lukas Styczen
Peter Rivera
Dillon Paczosa
Nick Du
Brandon Mei
Oscar Matsuno
Pete Maiolo
Ethan Cho
Michael Murphy
Brian Ngo
Himal Patel

Ben Arcus

Joe Maret

Jarad Prill

Eric Meyer

Eric Loid

Patrick Talbot
Nathan Lungu

5.40
5.40
5.20
5.20
5.10
5.10
5.00
4.90
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.80
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.20
410
4.10
4.00
4.00
4.00
3.50
3.40
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28  Niles West

29 Hoffman Estates
30 Palatine

31T Hoffman Estates
31T Schaumburg

33  Schaumburg

34  Prospect
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Angel Figueroa
Omar Quadri
Brian Gaytan
Grant Davis

Ethan Vanderbleek
karan modi

Jack D'Onofrio

6.40
6.10
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.70

62

63

64

65T

65T

67T

67T

Niles West
Maine East
Prospect
Libertyville
Niles West
Fremd

Palatine

Simon Lee

Bobby Flores
Matthew Donzelli
Tyler Kurkla
Argento Iroma
Ryan Roth
Harrison Mathias

3.00
2.80
2.70
2.50
2.50
0.00
0.00
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4T

4T

4T

10T

10T

12T

12T

12T

15T

15T

177

177

17T

20

217

21T

21T

247

247

26

27
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Glenbard West
Palatine
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Fremd

Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Naperville North
Naperville North
Niles West

Niles West
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Libertyville
Glenbard West
Conant
Hoffman Estates
Niles North
Glenbard West
Libertyville
Palatine

Prospect
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Varsity STILL RINGS

Timmy Le
Prakash Nigam
Chasen Chau
Michael Trandicosta
Eric Barnd
Matthew Ideler
Frankie Pham
Nick Oyasu

Chris Lunsford
Sean Sparkowski
Cameron Ludeke
Brian Kay

Riyaaz Khan
Henry Ly

Simon Lee

Brian Gaytan
Daniel Gerovoy
Andrew Jacob
Patrick Tanski
Shea Rudolph
Noah Davis

Will Fernandez
Ben Arcus

Aiden Rudolph
Tyler Kurkla
Joseph Zhao
Matthew Donzelli

9.30
9.20
9.10
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.90
8.70
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.70
7.70
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.50
7.40

36T

36T

38T

38T

40T

40T

427

427

44T

44T

44T

44T

48T

48T

50T

50T

50T

53

54

55T

55T

57T

57T

59T

59T

59T

62T

Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Fremd
Schaumburg
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Conant

Niles North
Andrew
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Prospect
Schaumburg
Maine East
Naperville North
Schaumburg
Niles West
Maine East
Naperville North
Niles North
Andrew

Conant

Andrew

Conant
Prospect

Conant

Kyle Sparkowski
Ethan Cho
Anthony Rea
Jacob Raeside
Matt Rivard

Omar Quadri
Jarad Prill

Jan Lingat

Sawyer Mackovitch
Alex Collier

John Ray Cuartero
Matt Neuberger
Nathan Lungu
Ethan Vanderbleek
Aaron Ngo

Eric Loid

Tyler Tyndal
Argento Iroma
Brian Ngo

Parker Ayars
Adrian Tos

Adam Biniak

Cole Aykroid
Ryan Steinbach
Kevin Lorenz
Michael Murphy
Moksh Jani

7.00
7.00
6.90
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.40
6.40
6.40
6.30
6.20
6.00
6.00
5.90
5.90
5.80
5.80
5.80
5.50
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28T

28T

28T

28T

28T

33T

33T

35
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Andrew
Hoffman Estates
Niles West

Niles West
Prospect
Libertyville
Schaumburg

Maine South

Drew Haynie
Dawid Byrgiel
James Nguyen
Siraj Patel
Jack D'Onofrio
Eric Meyer
Jimmy Menard
Dillon Paczosa

7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.10

62T

62T

65

66

67

68

69

70

Maine East
Maine South
Andrew
Prospect
Maine South
Maine East
Maine South

Fremd

Chris Macwan
Evan Arnold
Pete Maiolo
Alex matuszak
Brandon Mei
Bobby Flores
Patrick Talbot
Ryan Roth

5.50
5.50
5.40
5.20
5.10
4.80
3.30
0.00
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20T

20T

22

23T

23T

25

26T

26T

Glenbard West
Fremd

Palatine
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Glenbard West
Palatine
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Schaumburg
Naperville North
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Naperville North
Niles North
Maine South
Prospect
Naperville North
Andrew

Maine East
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove

Niles West
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Timmy Le

Eric Barnd

Chris Lunsford
Prakash Nigam
Will Fernandez
Matthew Ideler
Brian Gaytan
Aiden Rudolph
Alexander Demeris
Ryan Roth

Daniel Gerovoy
Jacob Reichert
Dylan Ostergreen
Michael Hunter Jr
Chasen Chau
Alex Collier

Matt Neuberger
Brian Kay

Ben Arcus

Dillon Paczosa
Jack D'Onofrio
Tim Guteknecht
Pete Maiolo
Brian Ngo

John Ray Cuartero
Bartek Orlowski
Argento Iroma

Varsity VAULT

9.500 36  Fremd
9.250 37  Buffalo Grove
9.200 38T  Naperville North
9.050 38T  Schaumburg
9.000 40T  Andrew
8.950 40T  Libertyville
8.900 40T = Maine East
8.855 40T Niles North
8.850 40T Niles West

8.825 40T Palatine
8.800 46T Fremd

8.750 46T  Maine East
8.700 46T Prospect
8.650 49T Hoffman Estates
8.625 497  Libertyville
8.600 49T  Schaumburg

8.550 52T Andrew
8.500 52T Conant
8.400 52T Palatine
8.300 52T  Schaumburg
8.300 56  Niles West
8.250 57T Andrew

8.200 57T Buffalo Grove
8.200 57T Conant

8.150 57T  Prospect
8.100 61T Conant

8.100 61T  Hoffman Estates
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Yuto Nakagawa
Vlad Varvaruk
Sean Swalwell
Jordan Nowlin
Drew Haynie
Kevin Stone
Aaron Ngo
Adrian Tos
Dominico Terlizzi
Harrison Mathias
Ethan Cho

Bobby Flores
Matthew Donzelli
Grant Davis
Tyler Kurkla
Isaiah Chu
Sawyer Mackovitch
Artis Hudson
Trevor Hallier
Ethan Vanderbleek
Angel Figueroa
Adam Biniak
Sean Sparkowski
Noah Davis

Alex matuszak
Niko Gigovski
Omar Quadri

7.500
7.400
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.200
7.100
7.100
7.100
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.900
6.900
6.900
6.900
6.800
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.700
6.600
6.600
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28

29T

29T

31T

31T

33T

33T

33T

Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Naperville North
Prospect
Andrew

Conant

Niles West

Nick Oyasu
Carlo Cirrincione
Patrick Tanski
Daniel Moore
Nathan Lungu
Ryan Steinbach
Cole Aykroid
James Nguyen

8.000
7.900
7.900
7.800
7.800
7.700
7.700
7.700
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61T

64

65T

65T

67

68

69T

69T

Maine South
Conant
Maine South
Niles North
Maine South
Niles West
Maine East

Prospect

Evan Arnold

Jose Gonzalez
Brandon Mei

Benji Rubinberg
Patrick Talbot
Timothy Trimas
Mohammed AbuBakar
Joe Maret

6.600
6.500
6.400
6.400
6.200
6.100
5.700
5.700
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5T

5T

5T

10T

10T

10T

13T

13T

15T

15T

15T

15T

19T

19T

19T

22T

22T

22T

25

26T

26T
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Palatine
Glenbard West
Glenbard West
Palatine

Buffalo Grove
Glenbard West
Prospect
Schaumburg
Niles North
Fremd

Glenbard West
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Fremd

Buffalo Grove
Naperville North
Palatine
Schaumburg
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Naperville North
Hoffman Estates
Hoffman Estates
Libertyville
Buffalo Grove
Andrew

Conant

Ed Raymond Invite — Thu Apr 13, 2017

Varsity PARALLEL BARS

Prakash Nigam
Matthew Ideler
Shea Rudolph
Chris Lunsford
Daniel Gerovoy
Timmy Le

Jack D'Onofrio
Chasen Chau

Ben Arcus

Eric Barnd
Alexander Demeris
Patrick Tanski
Michael Trandicosta
Ethan Cho

Paulie Domian

Eric Loid

Brian Gaytan
Ethan Vanderbleek
Peter Rivera

Tyler Kurkla

Brian Kay

Will Fernandez
Omar Quadri
Andrew Jacob
Sean Sparkowski
Drew Haynie

Kevin Lorenz

9.50
9.40
9.20
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.80
7.80

36T

36T

36T

36T

40

4T

4T

a7

44T

44T

44T

44T

48T

48T

50

51T

51T

51T

51T

51T

56T

56T

58T

58T

60

61T

61T

Conant
Hoffman Estates
Naperville North
Niles North
Niles West
Andrew

Conant
Libertyville
Libertyville
Naperville North
Palatine
Prospect
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Schaumburg
Maine East
Maine East
Maine South
Naperville North
Niles West
Andrew
Prospect

Fremd

Niles North
Andrew
Andrew

Schaumburg

Keyen Mayginnes
Alex Collier
Cameron Ludeke
Jan Lingat

Simon Lee
Sawyer Mackovitch
Parth Patel

Matt Neuberger
Jacob Reichert
Tyler Child
Trevor Hallier
Matthew Donzelli
Kyle Sparkowski
John Ray Cuartero
Zeiven Nykiel
Chris Macwan
Brian Ngo

Dillon Paczosa
Parker Ayars
Argento Iroma
Adam Biniak
John Sarabia
Lukas Styczen
Arsenii Pavlenko
Nick Garcia

Pete Maiolo
Isaiah Chu

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
7.40
7.30
7.30
7.30
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.20
7.10
7.10
6.90
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.60
6.50
6.40
6.40
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26T

29

30T

30T

30T

30T

30T

30T
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Glenbard West
Conant
Conant

Fremd

Maine East
Niles West
Niles West

Schaumburg

Aiden Rudolph
Vraj Kharvari
Cole Aykroid
Nick Oyasu
Aaron Ngo
Henry Ly

Siraj Patel
Kafar Greer

7.80
7.70
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60
7.60

63T

63T

65

66

67

68

69

70

Prospect
Prospect
Niles West
Maine South
Maine South
Maine East
Maine South

Fremd

Nathan Lungu
Michael Murphy
Brian Truong
Brandon Mei
Evan Arnold
Bobby Flores
Patrick Talbot
Ryan Roth

6.30
6.30
5.70
4.50
4.10
3.30
3.00
0.00
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1 Schaumburg
2 Glenbard West
3  Glenbard West
4  Glenbard West
5  Libertyville
6  Fremd
7  Palatine
8  Glenbard West
9  Palatine
10  Glenbard West
11 Libertyville
12 Buffalo Grove
13 Hoffman Estates
14  Buffalo Grove
15  Buffalo Grove
16T Niles West
16T Palatine
18  Prospect
19  Libertyville
20T Fremd
20T Prospect
22 Niles West
23T Palatine
23T Palatine
25 Buffalo Grove
26  Schaumburg

27T Hoffman Estates

Ed Raymond Invite — Thu Apr 13, 2017

Varsity HORIZONTAL BAR

Chasen Chau
Alexander Demeris
Matthew Ideler
Timmy Le

Matt Neuberger
Eric Barnd
Prakash Nigam
Aiden Rudolph
Chris Lunsford
Shea Rudolph
Andrew Jacob
Sean Sparkowski
Will Fernandez
Daniel Gerovoy
Matt Rivard

Siraj Patel
Trevor Hallier
Jack D'Onofrio
Patrick Tanski
Nick Oyasu
Matthew Donzelli
Bryan Batochir
Brian Gaytan
Joseph Zhao
Jesus Gonzalez
Roshan Jamkatel
John Ray Cuartero
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9.50
9.20
9.10
8.90
8.80
8.75
8.70
8.40
8.30
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.85
7.50
7.30
7.20
7.20
6.90
6.80
6.70
6.70
6.60
6.50
6.50
6.30
6.20
6.00

34T

36T

36T

38

39

40T

40T

42

43T

43T

45

46T

46T

46T

46T

50

51

52

53T

53T

55T

55T

57T

57T

59

60

61

Naperville North
Andrew

Conant
Schaumburg
Conant

Andrew
Schaumburg
Niles West
Conant

Niles North
Niles North
Fremd

Hoffman Estates
Libertyville

Niles North
Schaumburg
Libertyville

Niles West
Conant
Naperville North
Maine South
Prospect
Conant
Prospect
Andrew

Maine East

Andrew

caleb lenning
Drew Haynie
Parth Patel
Jordan Nowlin
Kevin Lorenz
Adam Biniak
karan modi
Brian Truong
Noah Davis
Adrian Tos

Jan Lingat
Ethan Cho
Jordan Levy
Kevin Stone
Ben Arcus
Ethan Vanderbleek
Tyler Kurkla
Argento Iroma
Himal Patel
Parker Ayars
Dillon Paczosa
Nathan Lungu
Niko Gigovski
Michael Murphy
Ryan Steinbach
Aaron Ngo
Pete Maiolo

5.40
5.30
5.30
5.20
5.10
5.00
5.00
4.80
4.70
4.70
4.60
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.50
4.40
4.30
4.20
4.10
4.10
4.00
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.60
3.50
3.20
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27T

30

31

32T

32T

34T
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Naperville North
Naperville North
Buffalo Grove
Hoffman Estates
Fremd

Hoffman Estates

Andrew

Brian Kay

Eric Loid

Dylan Horvath
Alex Collier

Lukas Styczen
Dawid Byrgiel
Sawyer Mackovitch

6.00
6.00
5.90
5.70
5.50
5.50
5.40

62

63T

63T

65

66

67

68

Maine East
Maine East
Prospect
Maine South
Maine East
Maine South

Fremd

Chris Macwan
Brian Ngo
John Sarabia
Evan Arnold
Bobby Flores
Brandon Mei
Ryan Roth

3.00
2.80
2.80
1.70
1.30
1.10
0.00
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10

11

13

14

15

16

Glenbard West
Palatine

Fremd

Glenbard West
Schaumburg
Palatine
Hoffman Estates
Buffalo Grove
Libertyville
Palatine

Fremd
Naperville North
Prospect
Libertyville
Hoffman Estates

Niles North

Ed Raymond Invite — Thu Apr 13, 2017

Varsity ALL AROUND
Timmy Le 54.300 17T Andrew
Prakash Nigam 54.050 17T Fremd
Eric Barnd 53.800 19 Maine South
Matthew Ideler 53.350 20  Prospect
Chasen Chau 52.875 21 Libertyville
Chris Lunsford 51.700 22 Maine East
Will Fernandez 48.700 23 Andrew
Daniel Gerovoy 48.500 24 Niles West
Matt Neuberger 46.450 25  Andrew
Brian Gaytan 46.300 26 Maine East
Nick Oyasu 46.200 27 Prospect
Brian Kay 45.700 28  MaineSouth
Jack D'Onofrio 45.600 29  Maine South
Patrick Tanski 45.000 30 Maine East
John Ray Cuartero  42.350 31 Fremd
Ben Arcus 41.900
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Sawyer Mackovitch  39.600

Ethan Cho
Dillon Paczosa
Matthew Donzelli
Tyler Kurkla
Aaron Ngo
Adam Biniak
Argento Iroma
Pete Maiolo
Brian Ngo
Nathan Lungu
Evan Arnold
Brandon Mei
Bobby Flores
Ryan Roth

39.600
39.200
38.300
37.400
37.200
36.900
35.800
35.700
35.400
35.300
29.500
26.600
25.500
8.825
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